Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: July 10, 2018

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

763055-17-0105

763055-17-0105

763055-17-0084

763036-17-0003

763036-17-0003

3/13/2017 Belton

3/13/2017 Belton

2/6/2017 Spartanburg

4/9/2018 Florence

4/9/2018 Florence

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

AERO Precision Inc.
Piston Mdl X15 Multi
Cal SN AR29366 $1,000.00
Smith & Wesson Rifle
Mdl M&P 15-22 .22
Cal SN NCT8738

80 rds Winchester-
Western .45 cal
ammo S 0.80

S 450.00

Heckler & Kock Inc
Rifle Mdl 762A1 762
Cal SN 242302922
20 rds Winchester-
Western 308 Cal
Ammo S 0.20

$ 1,500.00
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